
MUSIC 

North State Symphony: An Embrace of Romantic Masters 
Saturday, February 15 at 7:30 pm 

Cascade Theatre, Redding 

Sunday, February 16 at 2 pm 

Laxson Auditorium, Chico

Honoring Alfred Loeffler: New Music Symposium 
Thursday, February 27–Saturday, March 1 
Student Composers 

Thursday, February 27 

Sqwonk 

Friday, February 28 

The Golem / Pull-String Duo 

Saturday, March 1 
All Concerts begin at 7:30 pm in Rowland-Taylor Recital Hall

North State Symphony Spring Chamber Music Concert 
Vivaldi’s Four Seasons 

Saturday, March 15 at 7:30 pm 

Old City Hall, Redding 

Sunday, March 16 at 2 pm 

Rowland-Taylor Recital Hall

North State Symphony: Gala Fundraiser 
Friday, March 21 at 6 pm 

The Palms (Chico)

2014 Chico Bach Festival 
Baroque, Not Broke 

Thursday, March 27 at 4 pm 

Rowland-Taylor Recital Hall 

Bach For All Time 

Friday, March 28 at 7:30 pm 

Harlen Adams Theatre 

The Beautiful Baroque 

Saturday, March 29 at 7:30 pm 

Rowland-Taylor Recital Hall

Piano: 16th Kruschke Piano Competition 
Saturday, April 5 at Noon 

Rowland-Taylor Recital Hall

Symphonic Winds: Band-ology 
Saturday, April 12 at 7:30 pm 

Harlen Adams Theatre

Thank You Concert: Fifty-Fifty 
Thursday, April 17 at 7:30 pm 

Harlen Adams Theatre

CSU, Chico Jazz X-Press: The Facts of Jazz 
Friday, April 25 at 7:30 pm 

Harlen Adams Theatre

Piano: 88 Keys at Chico State 
Saturday, April 26 at 7:30 pm 

Rowland-Taylor Recital Hall

Choral Concert: A Choral Potpourri 
Sunday, April 27 at 2 pm 

Harlen Adams Theatre

2014 Spring Musical: Monty Python’s Spamalot 
Wednesday, April 30–Saturday, May 3 at 7:30 pm 

Sunday, May 4 at 2 pm 

Laxson Auditorium

Chico State Guitar Ensemble: Camaieu 
Friday, May 2 at 7:30 pm 

Rowland-Taylor Recital Hall

North State Symphony: Harmonic Landscapes 
Saturday, May 10 at 7:30 pm 

Laxson Auditorium, Chico 

Sunday, May 11 at 2 pm 

Cascade Theatre, Redding 

A R T 

Pushing Boundaries – Expanding Horizons: 10th Janet 
Turner National Print Competition & Exhibition 
January 27–February 22 

Turner Print Museum

Luke Matjas: 
Large Scale Digital/Analog Prints 
March 3–28 

University Art Gallery

Angles and Planes: 
Janet Turner & the Built Environment 
March 10–April 12 

Turner Print Museum

Michael Hurley: 
MFA Culminating Exhibition 
April 7–11 

University Art Gallery

Student Art Exhibition: Juror’s Talk 
April 17 at 5 pm 

Colusa Hall, 100 B

19th Juried Student Print Exhibition & 12th Ink/Clay 
April 24–May 15 

Turner Print Museum

59th Annual Juried Student Art Exhibition 
April 28–May 9 

University Art Gallery

THE ATRE 

Rent Party 
Thursday, February 27 at 6 pm 

Harlen Adams Theatre

Theatre: Creation Stories 
Tuesday, March 4–Saturday, March 8 at 7:30 pm 

Sunday, March 9 at 2 pm 

Tuesday, March 11–Thursday, March 13 at 7:30 pm 

Wismer Theatre

Tudor Memories: 500 Years of Commemoration 
at Hampton Court Palace, History Lecture 
Wednesday, March 26 at 7:30 pm 

Rowland-Taylor Recital Hall

Theatre: Donna Stone Breed Memorial One-Acts 
Thursday, April 10–Saturday, April 12 at 7:30 pm 

Sunday, April 13 at 2 pm 

Wismer Theatre

K E Y

Fill color represents the event type

Events longer than one day

Tint within months represent a weekend

Tickets available at the university box of fice 

(530) 898-6333 

www.chicostatetickets.com
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